
Semester: SS 2022

UnivIS - Lehrveranstaltungsplan

08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

Mo Di

S: Between cultures,
conflicts, and
communication:
Fremdsprachenlernen in
einer globalen Welt
(nur 26.7.)

MG1/02.09

S: Between cultures,
conflicts, and
communication:
Fremdsprachenlernen in
einer globalen Welt
(nur 10.5., 24.5., 31.5.)

MG1/02.09

Mi

S: Introduction to
English Language
Teaching and Learning
(A)

U5/02.22

S: Introduction to
English Language
Teaching and Learning
(E)

U5/02.22

Ü: TEFL Research
Seminar
(nur 27.4., 4.5., 11.5., 25.5.)

KR14/00.06

Do Fr

Ü: TEFL Research
Seminar
(nur 13.5.)

KR14/00.06

Ü: TEFL Research
Seminar
(nur 8.7.)

U2/01.36

S: Going Digital with
Texts and Grammar in
ELT
(nur 6.5.)

LU19/00.11

S: Teaching English in
Primary School
(nur 1.7.)

U5/02.22

Sa

S: Teaching English in
Primary School
(nur 16.7.)

Online-Meeting

S: Teaching English in
Primary School
(nur 2.7.)

U5/02.22

So

S: Teaching English in
Primary School
(nur 17.7.)

Online-Meeting

Stand: Freitag, 27 September 2024 16:41:00


