Semester: SS 2022

## **UnivIS - Lehrveranstaltungsplan**

	Mo	Di	Mi	Do	Fr	Sa	So
08:00		,			,		
09:00					Ü: TEFL Research Seminar	S: Teaching English in Primary School	S: Teaching English in Primary School
10:00			S: Introduction to English Language		(nur 13.5.) KR14/00.06	(nur 16.7.) Online-Meeting	(nur 17.7.) Online-Meeting
11:00			Teaching and Learning (A) U5/02.22		Ü: TEFL Research Seminar (nur 8.7.)	S: Teaching English in Primary School (nur 2.7.)	
12:00				1	U2/01.36  S: Going Digital with	U5/02.22	
13:00					Texts and Grammar in ELT (nur 6.5.)		
14:00			S: Introduction to English Language		LU19/00.11 S: Teaching English in		
15:00			Teaching and Learning (E) U5/02.22		Primary School (nur 1.7.) U5/02.22		
16:00		S: Between cultures, conflicts, and communication: Fremdsprachenlernen in einer globalen Welt	Ü: TEFL Research Seminar (nur 27.4., 4.5., 11.5., 25.5.) KR14/00.06				
17:00		(nur 26.7.) MG1/02.09					
		S: Between cultures, conflicts, and					
18:00		communication: Fremdsprachenlernen in einer globalen Welt (nur 10.5., 24.5., 31.5.) MG1/02.09					